
Community Calendar

Wednesday, October 2, 2024

Planning Commission Meeting

Date and Time: Wednesday, October 2 7:00 pm

Thursday, October 3, 2024

Parks and Recreation Commission Meeting

Date and Time: Thursday, October 3 7:00 pm

Friday, October 4, 2024

Health Fair

Date and Time: Friday, October 4 8:30 am - 12:00 pm

Saturday, October 5, 2024

Cerritos Certified Farmers' Market

Date and Time: Saturday, October 5 8:00 am - 12:00 pm

Sunday, October 6, 2024

Weekend Community Center Hours Change

Date and Time: Sunday, October 6 12:00 am

Weekend Community Center hours change to 10 a.m.-6 p.m.



Monday, October 7, 2024

City Council Meeting

Date and Time: Monday, October 7 7:00 pm

Thursday, October 10, 2024

[Canceled] City Council Meeting

Date and Time: Thursday, October 10 7:00 pm

Saturday, October 12, 2024

Cerritos Certified Farmers' Market

Date and Time: Saturday, October 12 8:00 am - 12:00 pm

Monday, October 14, 2024

Columbus Day

Date and Time: Monday, October 14 12:00 am

Saturday, October 19, 2024

Cerritos Certified Farmers' Market

Date and Time: Saturday, October 19 8:00 am - 12:00 pm

Citywide Strategic Plan Community Workshop #1

Date and Time: Saturday, October 19 9:00 am - 11:00 am

For more information, visit the City of Cerritos Strategic Plan Process page. 

https://www.cerritos.gov/strategy


Sunday, October 20, 2024

National Friends of Libraries Week

Date and Time: Sunday, October 20 12:00 am

Monday, October 21, 2024

National Friends of Libraries Week

Date and Time: Monday, October 21 12:00 am

Tuesday, October 22, 2024

National Friends of Libraries Week

Date and Time: Tuesday, October 22 12:00 am

Wednesday, October 23, 2024

National Friends of Libraries Week

Date and Time: Wednesday, October 23 12:00 am

Citywide Strategic Plan Community Workshop #2

Date and Time: Wednesday, October 23 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm

For more information, visit the City of Cerritos Strategic Plan Process page. 

Thursday, October 24, 2024

National Friends of Libraries Week

Date and Time: Thursday, October 24 12:00 am

City Council Meeting

https://www.cerritos.gov/strategy


https://calendar.cerritos.gov

Date and Time: Thursday, October 24 7:00 pm

Friday, October 25, 2024

National Friends of Libraries Week

Date and Time: Friday, October 25 12:00 am

Saturday, October 26, 2024

National Friends of Libraries Week

Date and Time: Saturday, October 26 12:00 am

Cerritos Certified Farmers' Market

Date and Time: Saturday, October 26 8:00 am - 12:00 pm

Tuesday, October 29, 2024

Property Preservation Commission Meeting

Date and Time: Tuesday, October 29 7:00 pm

Thursday, October 31, 2024

Halloween Festival

Date and Time: Thursday, October 31 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm

https://calendar.cerritos.gov

